ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - February 2023

Date Approved Funding Type
2/8/2023 Transportation
Partnership for Hope
2/10/2023 CI/PA
Dental
Partnership for Hope
Transportation
Partnership for Hope
General Relief

Partnership for Hope
2/1/2023 Partnership for Hope
Transportation
Partnership for Hope
2/17/2023 Dental
Partnership for Hope
Partnership for Hope
12/1/2022 Partnership for Hope
Partnership for Hope
Partnership for Hope
Transportation
Partnership for Hope

Description
Transportation
Dental Copays
Transportation
Angelsense Monitoring
Swimming lessons
installation of wheelchair tires

Transportation

Dental Copays

Transportation

Sum of Amount
Approved

100

100

2,000

50

50

490

490

658

75

70

803

799

80

80

50

50

9,902

1,004

50

457

48

48

15,833

L7, NV, VoS Vo R ¥, S Vo S Vo SR 7, SR V0 SE ¥ S 00 NE U0 SR 7, SR U0 S 0 SR U0 BE ¥, S U0 B ¥, S W B V0 SE ¥, SR W



