ADAIR COUNTY SB40 INDIVIDUAL FUNDING REQUESTS - February 2023

			Sum of Amount	
Date Approved	Funding Type	Description	Approved	
2/8/2023	Transportation	Transportation	\$	100
	Partnership for Hope		\$	100
2/10/2023	CI/PA		\$	2,000
	Dental	Dental Copays	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	50
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	490
	Partnership for Hope		\$	490
	General Relief	Angelsense Monitoring	\$	658
		Swimming lessons	\$	75
		installation of wheelchair tires	\$	70
	Partnership for Hope		\$	803
2/1/2023	Partnership for Hope		\$	799
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	80
	Partnership for Hope		\$	80
2/17/2023	Dental	Dental Copays	\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	9,902
12/1/2022	Partnership for Hope		\$	1,004
	Partnership for Hope		\$	50
	Partnership for Hope		\$	457
	Transportation	Transportation	\$	48
	Partnership for Hope		\$	48
			\$	15,833